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Michigan Indoor Track Series @ EMU 2/16/19

2/16/19-2/16/19

LICENSED TO: DL Pro Timing

Event # 1 GIRLS 4x200m Relay

# MITS STATE QUALIFIER:   1:55.00
Peoples Choice A      1:43.81Peoples Choice1  #
Tortoise & Hare A      1:45.02Tortoise & Hare2  #
Purple Track Club A      1:48.59Purple Track Club3  #
Dearborn TC A      1:51.07Dearborn TC4  #
Michigan Mustangs A      1:52.21Michigan Mustangs5  #
Peoples Choice B      1:52.54Peoples Choice6  #
All About Speed A      1:54.68All About Speed7  #
Purple Track Club B      1:56.45Purple Track Club8  
Possum Nuggets A      1:59.39Possum Nuggets9  
AAYTC A      2:00.38AAYTC10  
Sport Heaven A      2:26.18Sport Heaven11  

Event # 2 BOYS 4x200m Relay

# MITS STATE QUALIFIER:   1:38.00
Blazers TC A      1:34.07Blazers TC1  #
Trojan Athletics A      1:37.81Trojan Athletics2  #
AATC A      1:40.07AATC3  
GC Speed A      1:40.92GC Speed4  
Next Level A      1:48.69Next Level5  

Event # 3 GIRLS 4x800m Relay

# MITS STATE QUALIFIER:   10:35.00
Sisters of Pre A     10:18.75Sisters of Pre1  #
Pres Ghost A     10:19.49Pres Ghost2  #
Michigan Project A     10:54.62Michigan Project3  
OK TC A     11:08.01OK TC4  
Pres Soul A     11:39.04Pres Soul5  

Event # 4 BOYS 4x800m Relay

# MITS STATE QUALIFIER:   8:40.00
A2 A      8:31.46A21  #
Spirit of Pre A      8:40.58Spirit of Pre2  
6 Mile Track Club A      8:46.226 Mile Track Club3  
Dearborn TC A      9:20.61Dearborn TC4  

Event # 5 GIRLS 60m Hurdles

# MITS STATE QUALIFIER:   11.00
Ashley Micheaux      0:09.35Next Level1  #776
Cassandra Campbell      0:09.50Unattached2  #2009
Gabi Newman      0:09.68AATC3  #843
Kenzie Grifka      0:09.96Breen TC4  #1527
Jayla Johnson      0:10.01Purple Track Club5  #572
Madelyn Allman      0:10.24Unattached6  #2014
Vanessa Woolley      0:10.52Purple Track Club7  #1346
Sam Keller      0:10.53Dearborn TC8  #605
Ayanna Bell      0:10.64Tortoise & Hare9  #74
Isabelle Perkins      0:10.74Purple Track Club10  #909
Monica Williams      0:11.11Flyy TC11  1327
Bryttan Barkoff      0:11.37Dearborn TC12  1829
Olivia Hilliard      0:11.65Unattached13  510
Megan Owen      0:11.88Unattached14  1523

Event # 6 BOYS 60m Hurdles

# MITS STATE QUALIFIER:   9.25
Keshaun Harris      0:08.07Unattached1  #2034
Leo Gabaron      0:08.77Hurdle Tech2  #406
Brady Hawks      0:09.18Anchor TC3  #486
Lukas Mitrius      0:09.20Unattached4  #791
Johnathan Faulkner      0:09.21Tortoise & Hare5  #355
Brendon Edoff      0:09.24LARC6  #327
Matthew Scott      0:09.31Tortoise & Hare7  1068
Niilo Fenner      0:09.41Cros-Lex TC8  1811
Teo Tiburcio      0:09.43Unattached9  2062
Logan Clark      0:09.67Tortoise & Hare10  208
Torin Moore      0:09.68Next Level11  809
Wilson Kassischlke      0:09.75Unattached12  598

Victor Davis      0:09.80Unattached13  276
Robert Smith      0:09.93Unattached14  1805
Trevivon Taylor      0:10.17Flyy Track Club15  1859
George Faris      0:10.71Dearborn TC16  1533
Avery Sanchez      0:10.80Allen Park TC17  1038
Mitchell Strohl      0:11.33Unattached18  1168

Event # 7 GIRLS 60m Dash

# MITS STATE QUALIFIER:   8.60
Briana Bates      0:07.82Dearborn TC1  #2039
Reghan Draper      0:07.83Unattached2  #313
Jade Sabir      0:08.02Peoples Choice3  #1030
Jada Sabir      0:08.06Peoples Choice4  #1029
Caprice Johnson      0:08.12Peoples Choice5  #570
Fatouma Conde      0:08.13AAYTC6  #226
Jaeda Olive      0:08.24Tortoise & Hare7  #871
Nysja Clark      0:08.25Michigan Mustangs8  #209
Tashieina Heaven      0:08.30Unattached9  #1808
Melia Williams      0:08.33Michigan Blazers TC10  #1325
Samya Fisher      0:08.33Unattached11  #2045
Cassandra Campbell      0:08.34Unattached12  #2009
Felesity Norris      0:08.36Unattached13  #1549
Jordae Roland      0:08.39All About Speed14  #1532
Autumn Smith      0:08.39Peoples Choice15  #1115
Marisa Porco      0:08.416 Mile Track Club16  #1855
Anaiya Jones      0:08.42All About Speed17  #579
Alexys Wilson      0:08.44Tortoise & Hare18  #1332
Olaide Olapade      0:08.47Blazers TC19  #2004
Mikaya Person      0:08.50Unattached20  #911
Sydney Cunningham      0:08.50Tortoise & Hare21  #256
Ashley Harris      0:08.51Track Life Universit22  #476
Gabi Newman      0:08.53AATC23  #843
Gabby Pruitt      0:08.55Trojan Athletics24  #947
Kamryn Tatum      0:08.57Michigan Mustangs25  #1190
Taylor Aibana      0:08.61Michigan Mustangs26  19
Skylar Fletcher      0:08.63AAYTC27  376
Kaila Hemphill      0:08.63AAYTC28  496
Claire Matthews      0:08.66Breen TC29  744
Marihon Westley      0:08.68Unattached30  1300
Janiya Crutchfield      0:08.70Next Level31  253
Samaria Branham      0:08.71Flyy TC32  126
Jackie McAninch      0:08.71Unattached33  746
Kyra Flagler      0:08.75Michigan Accelerator34  373
Angel Brandon      0:08.76All About Speed35  124
Michelle Taylor      0:08.77Flyy Track Club36  1856
Tishana Williams      0:08.77Unattached37  2043
Emily Rosenberg      0:08.83Sport Heaven38  1011
Shaquetta Woods      0:08.84Flyy Track Club39  1857
Kenzie Grifka      0:08.85Breen TC40  1527
Delanie Nicklas      0:08.86All About Speed41  1843
Yvonne McFarland      0:08.86Michigan Accelerator42  1852
Chloe Jefferson      0:08.90Farmington Mustangs43  562
Caitlin Roupe      0:08.90Dearborn TC43  1804
Nicole Warren      0:08.90Spirit of Pre45  2013
Hadiya Watson      0:08.93Michigan Mustangs46  2066
Monica Williams      0:08.97Flyy TC47  1327
Arianna Jordan      0:09.00Peoples Choice48  585
Fallon Doucet      0:09.03Michigan Accelerator49  2028
Makayla Kegerreis      0:09.04Unattached50  1816
Ashley David      0:09.09Michigan Mustangs51  270
Melanie Valtadoros      0:09.09Purple Track Club52  1239
Paula Martinez-Cinta      0:09.16Tortoise & Hare53  738
Kalynn Herrod      0:09.20Michigan Accelerator54  507
Lily Moore      0:09.24Six Mile TC55  806
Corinthia Roach      0:09.28Michigan Blazers56  995
Anna Young      0:09.31Breen TC57  1351
Madison Forbes      0:09.32Michigan Mustangs58  379
Antiya Sidibe      0:09.33Michigan All-Stars59  1099
Naeemah Yasin      0:09.38Track Life Univ60  1812
Leah Burks      0:09.43Next Level61  1800
Lorielle Benton      0:09.43Unattached62  84
Justine Abbott      0:09.54ASW63  1830
Lauren Watkins      0:09.78Peoples Choice64  1284
Morgan Usher      0:09.78Unattached64  2044
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Khaleah Winfield      0:09.97Blazers TC66  2005
Ryan Pesta      0:10.14Sport Heaven67  913
Anaya Mon-Holmes      0:10.23Unattached68  799
Noor Elshaikh      0:10.43Purple Track Club69  332
Ashunti Jackson      0:10.47Next Level70  1841
Emilia Nemirovsky      0:10.47Sport Heaven71  841
Malaika Robinson      0:10.50Track Life Univ72  1005
Ava Gregory      0:11.12Sport Heaven73  1833
Jada Bryant      0:11.32Next Level74  1505
Jaiah Thompson      0:11.73Next Level75  1557

Event # 8 BOYS 60m Dash

# MITS STATE QUALIFIER:   7.35
Jacody Sikora      0:07.13Peoples Choice1  #1100
Caden Smith      0:07.19Monroe Speed2  #1116
Caden Domzalski      0:07.23Dearborn TC3  #1556
Ian Castonguay      0:07.24Unattached4  #2025
Ian Clark      0:07.26Peoples Choice5  #207
Keshaun Harris      0:07.27Unattached6  #2034
Kerry Jackson      0:07.28Michigan Mustangs7  #548
Bryson Glenn      0:07.29Michigan Mustangs8  #426
Josh Sharp      0:07.37Blazers TC9  1513
Davon Pearson      0:07.37Unattached10  900
Dominique Hardin      0:07.37Michigan Mustangs10  472
Caleb Campbell      0:07.38Unattached12  1827
Kobe Reed      0:07.39The Hills TC13  973
Evan Knox      0:07.41MCTC14  631
Thomas Crawford      0:07.43AAYTC15  246
Roy Horton      0:07.44Unattached16  1528
Demetri Zervos      0:07.44Unattached17  1362
Jay Castonguay      0:07.45Unattached18  2026
Rashard Ray      0:07.47Beast TC19  968
Kyle Martin      0:07.49Michigan Blazers20  737
Kameron Arnold      0:07.53Michigan Accelerator21  43
Gerald Williams      0:07.55Unattached22  1801
Jamari Harris-Pryce      0:07.56AATC23  480
Javon Clayborn      0:07.56Unattached24  2033
Matt Gilbert      0:07.58Beast25  1844
Malachi Loche      0:07.59Michigan Blazers26  695
Deon Tiggs      0:07.65Unattached27  1215
Mitchell Bloch      0:07.70Breen TC28  1558
Leo Gabaron      0:07.71Hurdle Tech29  406
Cameron Stewart      0:07.72Trinity Project30  1159
Michael Dropsey      0:07.72Unattached31  2036
Damian Chaidez      0:07.73Unattached32  191
Xavier Love      0:07.75Next Level33  706
Nolan Vanover      0:07.76Lake Erie Striders34  1241
Nekko Mosley      0:07.77Unattached35  1500
Brandon Thompson      0:07.81Monroe Flyers36  1205
Trevivon Taylor      0:07.82Flyy Track Club37  1859
Robert Smith      0:07.82Unattached38  1805
Kevin Jenkins      0:07.84Ancostia39  567
Torin Moore      0:07.86Next Level40  809
Jake Perry      0:07.87Unattached41  1544
Jacob Wooten      0:07.92Next Level42  1502
Terrell Lamar      0:07.93Next Level43  1820
Tyler Houle      0:07.99Unattached44  526
Matthew Watkins      0:08.01Peoples Choice45  1285
Damonte Jenkins      0:08.10Unattached46  1802
Temidun Kolawole      0:08.12Tortoise & Hare47  638
Jaivon Smith      0:08.18Next Level48  1807
Devin Russell      0:08.18Unattached49  1836
Michael Woods      0:08.26Michigan Accelerator50  1553
Ryan Fischer      0:08.28Unattached51  1849
Samuel Prestwood      0:08.33GC Speed52  1847
Zacchaeus Brocks      0:08.34MCTC53  140
Clarence Connors      0:08.48Unattached54  2032
Jacob Shank      0:08.53Unattached55  1080
Matthew Miller      0:08.58Michigan Mustangs56  1542
unknown bib860      0:08.70UNATTACHED57  2069
Malachi Boyd      0:08.72Blazers TC58  2006
Kaden Wilson      0:08.78Next Level59  1503
Daniel Bolanos      0:08.83AAYTC60  103
Devon Thompson      0:09.23Flyy TC61  1207
Desmond Scott      0:09.29Flyy TC62  1067

Jayden Thompson      0:09.34Next Level63  1831
Joshua Watkins-Johnson      0:09.47Next Level64  1562
Landon Bryant      0:09.98Next Level65  1504
Lawrence Perry      0:10.03Next Level66  1823
Tyler Newby      0:10.12Next Level67  1810
Braylon Johnson      0:10.40Next Level68  1516
Dominic Taylor      0:10.74Flyy TC69  1192
Ryan Moore      0:12.43Next Level70  1546
Cameron Cooks      0:13.12Next Level71  1803

Event # 9 GIRLS 1600m Sprint Medley RELAY

# MITS STATE QUALIFIER:   4:45.00
Spirit of Pre A      4:22.49Spirit of Pre1  #
Blazers TC A      4:35.27Blazers TC2  #
Possum Nuggets A      4:42.32Possum Nuggets3  #

Event # 10 BOYS 1600m Sprint Medley RELAY

# MITS STATE QUALIFIER:   4:00.00
Blazers TC A      3:46.53Blazers TC1  #
Trinity Project B      3:52.20Trinity Project2  #
Trojan Athletics A      3:52.46Trojan Athletics3  #
Spirit of Pre A      3:53.41Spirit of Pre4  #
Trinity Project A      3:58.25Trinity Project5  #
Unattached A      4:03.35Unattached6  
Next Level A      4:35.81Next Level7  

Event # 11 GIRLS 3200m Run

# MITS STATE QUALIFIER:   11:53.00
Brooke Hinkelman     11:56.85Unattached1  1840
Kiersten Mcbride     12:05.76Unattached2  747
Grace Zdankiewicz     12:12.15Breen TC3  1361
Trinitie Woolace     12:18.64Unattached4  2053
Nicole Morehouse     12:29.48Breen TC5  812
Faith Smith     12:40.84Unattached6  2072
Caliegh Winters     12:49.46Unattached7  1543
Katelyn Nadeau     13:18.31Unattached8  834
Judith Vazquez     14:33.88The Park9  1244
Natalie Sharp     15:46.49Blazers TC10  2002

Event # 12 BOYS 3200m Run

# MITS STATE QUALIFIER:   9:53.00
Joseph Shaya     10:31.79GFTC1  1087
Andrew Lane     10:33.00Unattached2  2063
Cameron Tsivitse     10:33.54Breen3  2070
Charlie Frank     10:34.74Dearborn TC4  390
Emmanuel Villanueva     10:35.67Unattached5  2061
Max Fazecash     10:36.74Windsor Legion6  357
Muaad Abdulaziz     10:45.80Dearborn TC7  2
Alan Atkinsmith     11:00.38AATC8  45
Zach Roberts     11:04.71Lake Erie Striders9  998
Matthew Record     11:06.00Blazers TC10  1509
Jamie Harrison     11:06.84Spirit of Pre11  479
Andrew Davis     11:07.54Natural Selection12  271
Nicholas Yanosy     11:07.72Unattached13  2064
Brett Sugg     11:24.64Unattached14  2060
Gabe Sanchez     11:29.09Battle Alley TC15  1039
Bradley Baxter     11:32.06Battle Alley TC16  68
Adam Haag     11:33.44Dearborn TC17  1838

 

Event # 13 GIRLS 200m Dash

# MITS STATE QUALIFIER:   27.50
Reghan Draper      0:26.14Unattached1  #313
Jada Sabir      0:26.27Peoples Choice2  #1029
Melia Williams      0:27.00Michigan Blazers TC3  #1325
Justice Jackson      0:27.20AATC4  #545
Kennedy Smith      0:27.23Unattached5  #1824
Mya Georgiadis      0:27.29AATC6  #419
Nysja Clark      0:27.34Michigan Mustangs7  #209
Ashley Harris      0:27.38Track Life Universit8  #476
Caprice Johnson      0:27.42Peoples Choice9  #570
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Morgan Waggoner      0:27.49Unattached10  #1550
Olaide Olapade      0:27.59Blazers TC11  2004
Autumn Smith      0:27.83Peoples Choice12  1115
Ashley Micheaux      0:27.93Next Level13  776
Madelyn Allman      0:27.99Unattached14  2014
Aliya Rush      0:28.00H20 Fleet15  1024
Marisa Porco      0:28.066 Mile Track Club16  1855
Caprice Fields      0:28.25Quick Lightning17  365
Angel Brandon      0:28.28All About Speed18  124
Tashieina Heaven      0:28.32Unattached19  1808
Skylar Fletcher      0:28.36AAYTC20  376
Gabby Pruitt      0:28.49Trojan Athletics21  947
Royce Smith      0:28.53Purple Track Club22  1129
Kaila Hemphill      0:28.61AAYTC23  496
Taylor Aibana      0:28.71Michigan Mustangs24  19
Monica Williams      0:28.92Flyy TC25  1327
Samaria Branham      0:28.95Flyy TC26  126
Ashley David      0:28.98Michigan Mustangs27  270
Samya Fisher      0:28.99Unattached28  2045
Yvonne McFarland      0:29.18Michigan Accelerator29  1852
Stella Weinberg      0:29.23Purple Track Club30  1289
Kyra Flagler      0:29.37Michigan Accelerator31  373
Shaquetta Woods      0:29.37Flyy Track Club32  1857
Caitlin Roupe      0:29.43Dearborn TC33  1804
Delanie Nicklas      0:29.49All About Speed34  1843
Marihon Westley      0:29.60Unattached35  1300
Janiya Crutchfield      0:29.61Next Level36  253
Melissa Breiner      0:29.66Tortoise & Hare37  134
Chloe Jefferson      0:29.68Farmington Mustangs38  562
Michelle Taylor      0:29.83Flyy Track Club39  1856
Corinthia Roach      0:29.86Michigan Blazers40  995
Hadiya Watson      0:29.86Michigan Mustangs41  2066
Jackie McAninch      0:29.97Unattached42  746
Arianna Jordan      0:29.98Peoples Choice43  585
Bryttan Barkoff      0:29.99Dearborn TC44  1829
Carly Larochelle      0:30.09Border City45  2047
Mikaya Person      0:30.79Unattached46  911
Leah Burks      0:30.98Next Level47  1800
Abby Komarowski      0:30.99Trinity Project48  639
Gracie Larochelle      0:31.17Border City49  2048
Kalynn Herrod      0:31.35Michigan Accelerator50  507
Anna Young      0:31.39Breen TC51  1351
Naeemah Yasin      0:31.82Track Life Univ52  1812
Megan Owen      0:32.63Unattached53  1523
Lorielle Benton      0:33.02Unattached54  84
Madison Forbes      0:33.16Michigan Mustangs55  379
Lauren Watkins      0:33.31Peoples Choice56  1284
Khamari Wingfield      0:33.61Blazers TC57  2007
Breeanna Willison      0:35.54Unattached58  1524
Khaleah Winfield      0:36.16Blazers TC59  2005
Ashunti Jackson      0:38.21Next Level60  1841
Laura Torre      0:39.03Unattached61  1806
Jaiah Thompson      0:41.05Next Level62  1557
Jada Bryant      0:41.08Next Level63  1505
Faith Ferrante      0:46.62The Park64  363

Event # 14 BOYS 200m Dash

# MITS STATE QUALIFIER:   23.70
Jacody Sikora      0:23.16Peoples Choice1  #1100
Jacob Dennison      0:23.47Unattached2  #1835
Roy Horton      0:23.59Unattached3  #1528
Thomas Crawford      0:23.65AAYTC4  #246
Leo Gabaron      0:23.70Hurdle Tech5  #406
Evan Knox      0:23.73MCTC6  631
Kameron Arnold      0:23.76Michigan Accelerator7  43
Malachi Loche      0:23.77Michigan Blazers8  695
Kobe Reed      0:23.78The Hills TC9  973
Lawrence Gilliam      0:23.85Michigan Mustangs10  420
Deon Tiggs      0:23.88Unattached11  1215
Demetri Zervos      0:24.05Unattached12  1362
Christopher Williams      0:24.18Fly TC13  1319
Davon Pearson      0:24.24Unattached14  900
Theo Krolak      0:24.25Monroe Speed15  652
Myles Edwards      0:24.33Michigan Blazers16  329
Javon Clayborn      0:24.40Unattached17  2033

Ian Clark      0:24.41Peoples Choice18  207
Jay Castonguay      0:24.44Unattached19  2026
Dominique Hardin      0:24.64Michigan Mustangs20  472
Adetomiwa Adunbi      0:24.74AATC21  16
Gerald Williams      0:24.95Unattached22  1801
Michael Dropsey      0:25.20Unattached23  2036
Mitchell Bloch      0:25.34Breen TC24  1558
William Aderemi      0:25.36Unattached25  14
Connor Long      0:25.48Trojan Athletics26  2021
Xavier Love      0:25.49Next Level27  706
Nikko Wood      0:25.57Unattached28  2081
Terrell Lamar      0:25.59Next Level29  1820
Andrew Wight      0:25.71Dearborn TC30  1819
Matthew Watkins      0:25.90Peoples Choice31  1285
Kevin Jenkins      0:26.01Ancostia32  567
Robert Smith      0:26.02Unattached33  1805
Trevivon Taylor      0:26.09Flyy Track Club34  1859
Damian Chaidez      0:26.15Unattached35  191
Damonte Jenkins      0:26.48Unattached36  1802
Ryan Fischer      0:27.15Unattached37  1849
Michael Woods      0:27.26Michigan Accelerator38  1553
Taden Gleason      0:27.38Unattached39  1539
Temidun Kolawole      0:27.45Tortoise & Hare40  638
Devin Russell      0:27.55Unattached41  1836
Zacchaeus Brocks      0:27.70MCTC42  140
Jamikan Taylor      0:27.79Flyy Track Club43  1860
Samuel Prestwood      0:27.82GC Speed44  1847
Ethan Duhl      0:27.94Dearborn TC45  2077
Clarence Connors      0:27.96Unattached46  2032
Nekko Mosley      0:28.05Unattached47  1500
Kaden Wilson      0:28.35Next Level48  1503
Matthew Miller      0:28.40Michigan Mustangs49  1542
Jacob Shank      0:29.02Unattached50  1080
Desmond Scott      0:29.15Flyy TC51  1067
Malachi Boyd      0:29.16Blazers TC52  2006
Devon Thompson      0:30.69Flyy TC53  1207
Joshua Watkins-Johnson      0:31.88Next Level54  1562
Jayden Thompson      0:31.99Next Level55  1831
Landon Bryant      0:33.68Next Level56  1504
Lawrence Perry      0:34.76Next Level57  1823
Tyler Newby      0:35.51Next Level58  1810
Cameron Cooks      0:36.50Next Level59  1803
Dominic Taylor      0:39.81Flyy TC60  1192
unknown wrist1646      0:46.24UNATTACHED61  3001
Braylon Johnson      0:48.64Next Level62  1516

Event # 15 GIRLS 800m Run

# MITS STATE QUALIFIER:   2:27.00
Gillian Fiene      2:18.41Unattached1  #367
Maddie Brown      2:21.47B-Force2  #150
Kayla Fortino      2:21.73Spirit of Pre3  #2046
Lucy Petee      2:22.82Unattached4  #1853
Catrin Koselka      2:24.33Tortoise & Hare5  #643
Emily Endebrock      2:24.96Capital City6  #337
Lilly Peck      2:25.04Tortoise & Hare7  #902
Alex McIntosh      2:25.25Dearborn TC8  #755
Emma Murray      2:26.33GFTC9  #827
Chesney Wilke      2:27.35Run Tecumseh10  1314
Claire Thomson      2:29.92Breen TC11  1854
Sade Reid      2:30.26Track Life Universit12  975
Lillian Miller      2:30.53AA Flyers13  785
Ella Woehlke      2:31.19Spirit of Pre14  2029
Gina Couyoumjian      2:31.29Dearborn TC15  237
Nicole Dillmann      2:32.20Spirit of Pre16  295
Meredith Peck      2:32.97Tortoise & Hare17  903
Deajene Johnson      2:34.03Michigan Mustangs18  571
Carsyn Brisebois      2:34.25Border City Athletic19  137
Katelyn Szafranski      2:34.57Spirit of Pre20  1817
Jacqueline Albo      2:34.87Michigan Project21  23
Ashley Desimone      2:35.94Spirit of Pre22  1818
Jessica Jarski      2:39.22Breen TC23  558
Jenny Cantrell      2:39.43Spirit of Pre24  174
Varvara Bashkirova      2:40.70AATC25  62
Lauryn Hoover      2:44.96Unattached26  1559
Leila Smith      2:47.83Michigan Mustangs27  1122
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Lauryn Pogliano      2:51.48Spirit of Pre28  929
Morgan Usher      2:53.84Unattached29  2044
Tishana Williams      2:56.86Unattached30  2043
Katelyn Hudson      2:58.02Breen TC31  533
Olivia Hilliard      3:14.80Unattached32  510

Event # 16 BOYS 800m Run

# MITS STATE QUALIFIER:   2:04.50
John Rankin      1:59.34Prime Time Performan1  #960
Bashar Abouljood      2:01.13Trinity Project2  #5
Jose Vivanco      2:01.39Tortoise & Hare3  #1255
Berry Matthews      2:03.30Unattached4  #743
Isaac Darragh      2:04.60Tortoise & Hare5  1555
John Florence      2:05.12A26  1526
Hezekiah Williams      2:05.51Michigan Accelerator7  1321
Christopher Thames      2:05.66Track Life Universit8  1196
Brandon Thompson      2:05.74Monroe Flyers9  1205
Thomas Dokas      2:05.89Tortoise & Hare10  300
Hunter Miller      2:06.06AATC11  782
Drew Allen      2:07.02AATC12  28
Nathaniel Hobbs      2:08.03Michigan Blazers TC13  513
Chris Van Dyke      2:08.94Spirit of Pre14  2082
Donovan Smith      2:09.38Maximum Output15  1118
Joel Koshko      2:10.00Unattached16  1529
Gary McGuinness      2:11.33Windson Legion17  2074
Axel Hiney      2:11.98Unattached18  511
Carson Nicoletti      2:12.54Utica Track Club19  847
Kenny Minto      2:13.23Invictus20  788
Jeffery Kochevar      2:14.03Unattached21  633
Andrew Hanna      2:14.57Natural Selection22  465
Alec Pominville      2:14.64Unattached23  932
Ian Hajra      2:14.73Unattached24  461
Darius Sharif      2:14.73Michigan Mustangs25  1082
David Evans      2:15.21AATC26  347
Ryan Hermann      2:15.72Unattached27  501
brandon Canty      2:16.45Breen TC28  175
Edgar Thomas      2:16.73Purple Track Club29  1198
Luke Crowner      2:16.88Spirit of Pre30  252
Freddy Villalobos      2:17.58Tortoise & Hare31  1251
Isaiah Bonner      2:18.51Unattached32  104
Aidan Bustillo      2:19.73Natural Selection33  163
Maxwell Hosmes      2:20.64Trinity Project34  524
Charles Carter      2:20.79Track Life Univ35  184
Lucas McIsaac      2:24.49A236  757
Dorean hardy      2:24.94Ancostia37  473
Dallas Wilson      2:25.57Michigan Accelerator38  1334
Andrew Davis      2:29.48Natural Selection39  271
Chuckie King      2:37.98Blazers TC40  1507
Ashton Krill      2:42.50Natural Selection41  649
Donovan Collins      2:46.13Flyy TC42  222
Ben Baxter      2:47.66Battle Alley TC43  67
Jasen Hammons      2:55.91Michigan Mustangs44  464
Samuel Flucker      3:00.51Next Level45  2079
Marcellis Johnson      3:00.53Next Level46  1515

Event # 17 GIRLS 400m Dash

# MITS STATE QUALIFIER:   1:02.50
Mya Georgiadis      1:00.91AATC1  #419
Felicity Sorenson      1:01.14Tortoise & Hare2  #1135
Sydney Cunningham      1:02.46Tortoise & Hare3  #256
Jaeda Olive      1:02.71Tortoise & Hare4  871
Royce Smith      1:02.84Purple Track Club5  1129
Alexys Wilson      1:03.00Tortoise & Hare6  1332
Reagan Fazekas      1:03.30Unattached7  358
Lianna Shakoor      1:04.40Unattached8  1079
Zsofia Hull      1:04.43Tortoise & Hare9  537
Madelyn Allman      1:04.90Unattached10  2014
Renae Kutcha      1:04.95Unattached11  2071
Paula Martinez-Cinta      1:05.45Tortoise & Hare12  738
Stella Weinberg      1:05.59Purple Track Club13  1289
Fallon Doucet      1:06.21Michigan Accelerator14  2028
Carly Larochelle      1:06.43Border City15  2047
Ashley David      1:06.65Michigan Mustangs16  270
Carsyn Brisebois      1:07.56Border City Athletic17  137

Justice Jackson      1:08.00AATC18  545
Ayanna Bell      1:08.57Tortoise & Hare19  74
Natalie Jacobs      1:09.01Breen TC20  551
Ashley Desimone      1:10.44Spirit of Pre21  1818
Ava Ignacio      1:11.47Spirit of Pre22  2080
Monica Williams      1:13.38Flyy TC23  1327
Sophie Woehlke      1:13.65Spirit of Pre24  1541
Nysja Clark      1:13.96Michigan Mustangs25  209
Abby Komarowski      1:14.20Trinity Project26  639
Taylor Aibana      1:16.39Michigan Mustangs27  19
Michelle Taylor      1:17.82Flyy Track Club28  1856
Leah Burks      1:17.85Next Level29  1800
Lauren Watkins      1:19.15Peoples Choice30  1284
Camryn Brisebois      1:30.06Border City Athletic31  136

Event # 18 BOYS 400m Dash

# MITS STATE QUALIFIER:   53.00
Lukas Mitrius      0:51.96Unattached1  #791
Kameron Arnold      0:52.19Michigan Accelerator2  #43
Srikar Komanduri      0:53.09Dearborn TC3  2084
Nolan Vanover      0:53.28Lake Erie Striders4  1241
Brendon Edoff      0:53.34LARC5  327
Tyler Thomason      0:53.65Tortoise & Hare6  1204
Blake Weaver      0:53.81Trinity Project7  1287
Andrew Victoria      0:54.01Spirit of Pre8  1249
Ben Gabrion      0:54.13Trinity Project9  407
Jacob Lucas      0:54.38AATC10  708
Lukas DeLibero      0:54.57AATC11  3000
Adam Chahine      0:55.21Dearborn TC12  1554
Davon Pearson      0:56.21Unattached13  900
Martinique Rogers      0:56.66Unattached14  2011
Andrew Wight      0:56.83Dearborn TC15  1819
William Aderemi      0:56.94Unattached16  14
Jose Vivanco      0:56.99Tortoise & Hare17  1255
Fred George      0:57.50MCTC18  1828
Kobe Reed      0:57.79The Hills TC19  973
Zach Roberts      0:59.86Lake Erie Striders20  998
Christopher Williams      1:00.62Fly TC21  1319
Victor Davis      1:02.33Unattached22  276
Matthew Watkins      1:02.34Peoples Choice23  1285
Michael Mollencopf      1:03.78Breen TC24  795
Zachary Carlisle      1:04.03Trinity Project25  178
Michael Woods      1:07.05Michigan Accelerator26  1553
Damian Chaidez      1:08.22Unattached27  191
Jayden Thompson      1:16.30Next Level28  1831
Joshua Watkins-Johnson      1:16.70Next Level29  1562
Lawrence Perry      1:21.27Next Level30  1823
Braylon Johnson      1:25.04Next Level31  1516
Tyler Newby      1:30.28Next Level32  1810

Event # 19 GIRLS 1600m Run

# MITS STATE QUALIFIER:   5:26.00
Sarah Forsyth      5:19.97Purple Track Club1  #381
Andrea Ruiz      5:20.82Battle Alley TC2  #1020
Laura O'Brien      5:22.62Tortoise & Hare3  #866
kathy Potter      5:25.48Unattached4  #936
Katie Dietrich      5:32.20Unattached5  294
Anna Vogel      5:39.21Purple Track Club6  1256
Emma Murray      5:39.95GFTC7  827
Maggie Kinzer      5:40.41Unattached8  1535
Jenna Allman      5:41.62Spirit of Pre9  2012
Katelyn Nadeau      5:42.88Unattached10  834
Payton Scheffler      5:48.24Unattached11  2083
Abby Locke      5:48.93Unattached12  2008
Alexa Stern      5:52.03Spirit of Pre13  1156
Carolyn Potter      5:55.33Unattached14  935
Elise Nyquest      5:57.23Michigan Project15  862
Haley Greene      5:58.19Unattached16  446
Trinitie Woolace      6:00.62Unattached17  2053
Caliegh Winters      6:01.13Unattached18  1543
Meagan Dougherty      6:02.27Unattached19  2068
Sarah Seagram      6:06.88Michigan Project20  1070
Grace Bogdanski      6:10.11Unattached21  2067
Alexandra Beal      6:22.35Unattached22  1536
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Chelsea Swartzle      6:23.48Unattached23  1537
Carina Sanborn      6:28.38Purple Track Club24  1037
Alexia Wickerham      6:32.71Unattached25  2054
Varvara Bashkirova      6:33.05AATC26  62
Raelyn McLaughlin      6:41.19H20 Fleet27  1508
Kelcee VanBuskirk      6:43.82Unattached28  1846
Annie Liemohn      6:45.84Spirit of Pre29  689
Judith Vazquez      7:01.07The Park30  1244
Joy Swanson      7:02.17AATC31  1180

Event # 20 BOYS 1600m Run

# MITS STATE QUALIFIER:   4:33.00
Alex Penski      4:27.42Unattached2  #907
Dillan Shuten      4:30.09Trinity Project3  #1098
Connor Rudnicki      4:32.57Dearborn TC4  #2075
Nolan McGahan      4:40.33Natural Selection5  2078
Kyle Foulk      4:41.99Unattached6  1548
Charlie Frank      4:44.96Dearborn TC7  390
Joseph Shaya      4:45.22GFTC8  1087
Tyler Mussen      4:45.82Unattached9  3002
John Romeo Gaton      4:46.25Intensity10  418
unknown bib860      4:50.45UNATTACHED11  2069
Nolan Weisdorfer      4:53.01Battle Alley TC12  1290
Muaad Abdulaziz      4:53.48Dearborn TC13  2
Noah Pelletier      4:54.72Spirit of Pre14  905
Sean Foster      4:54.84Natural Selection15  384
Andrew Hanna      4:55.68Natural Selection16  465
Peter Caine      4:57.74Unattached17  1858
Emmanuel Villanueva      4:59.18Unattached18  2061
Aidan Bustillo      5:00.90Natural Selection19  163
Tristan Brandenburg      5:01.41Breen TC20  122
Alan Atkinsmith      5:01.77AATC21  45
Jakob Lampkins      5:02.04Natural Selection22  662
Thomas Boss      5:04.16Tortoise & Hare23  1826
Noah Louria      5:06.05Michigan Accelerator24  704
Max Pfeiffer      5:06.88Spirit of Pre25  918
Karon Von Bargen      5:08.78Tortoise & Hare26  2015
Colin Hanson      5:09.39Breen TC27  468
Brett Sugg      5:12.09Unattached28  2060
Ethan Lee      5:19.08Natural Selection29  681
Noah Weslock      5:20.91Unattached30  2058
Bradley Baxter      5:22.18Battle Alley TC31  68
Nathan Zonnevylle      5:24.02Tortoise & Hare32  1366
Joseph Federonko      5:24.14Spirit of Pre33  1861
Jadon Sterken      5:25.23AATC34  1155
Gabe Sanchez      5:29.49Battle Alley TC35  1039
brandon Canty      5:29.55Breen TC36  175
Andrew Davis      5:29.70Natural Selection37  271
John Aerts      5:33.07Unattached38  1547
Brady Pitcher      5:46.98Final Boss39  1832
Blake Schram      5:47.63Breen40  2076
Forrest Hadley      5:48.21Tortoise & Hare41  1825
Nicholas Wohlfeilm      5:48.56Final Boss42  2059
Elias Brush      5:48.67Unattached43  1545
Brendan Montri      5:49.37Final Boss44  1813
Tylker Bradbar      5:50.38Brandywine45  2049
Ashton Krill      5:58.94Natural Selection46  649
Michael Mollencopf      6:04.91Breen TC47  795
Richie Baker      6:08.75Tortoise & Hare48  54
Jelani Hamilton      6:26.22Unattached49  1839

Event # 21 GIRLS 4x400m Relay

# MITS STATE QUALIFIER:   4:30.00
B-Force A      4:23.43B-Force1  #

Event # 22 BOYS 4x400m Relay

# MITS STATE QUALIFIER:   3:42.00
Dearborn TC A      3:43.02Dearborn TC1  
A2 A      3:43.77A22  
Trinity Track Club A      3:54.11Trinity Track Club3  
Natural Selection A      4:15.07Natural Selection4  

Event # 23 GIRLS  High Jump

# MITS STATE QUALIFIER:   5'00.00"
Gabi Newman     5'04.00"AATC1  #843
Selina Shi     5'00.00"Sport Heaven2  #1848
Felicity Sorenson     5'00.00"Tortoise & Hare2  #1135
Melissa Breiner     4'08.00"Tortoise & Hare4  134
Jordan Craven     4'08.00"Northfield Wolves4  245
Jayla Johnson     4'08.00"Purple Track Club4  572
Emma Young     4'08.00"Unattached4  1353
Abigail Marry     4'06.00"Unattached8  1517
Brook Willenborg     4'04.00"Beast9  1845
Kaitlin Mockaitis     4'04.00"Salem track club9  793

Event # 24 BOYS  High Jump

# MITS STATE QUALIFIER:   6'00.00"
Theo Shepherd     6'04.00"Unattached1  #2010
Chris Kight     6'00.00"Dearborn TC2  #2055
Brady Hawks     5'08.00"Anchor TC3  486
Damonte Jenkins     5'08.00"Unattached3  1802
Sean Miklosi     5'08.00"Beast TC3  778
Ryan Rutkowski     5'06.00"Unattached6  1518
George Faris     5'06.00"Dearborn TC6  1533
Wilson Kassischlke     5'04.00"Unattached8  598
Mitchell Strohl     5'04.00"Unattached8  1168
Jasen Hammons     4'06.00"Michigan Mustangs10  464
Zacchaeus Brocks     4'04.00"MCTC11  140
Demetri Zervos           NMUnattached  1362

 

Event # 25 GIRLS  Pole Vault

# MITS STATE QUALIFIER:   10'00.00"
Catherine Visscher    11'09.00"Inversion TC1  #1254
Tricia Pierce    11'07.00"Elite Performance2  #924
Josianne Mettes    11'00.00"Up and Running3  #770
Nicole Bow    11'00.00"Up & Running3  #112
Vanessa Woolley    10'06.00"Purple Track Club5  #1346
Sarah Griffin    10'06.00"Unattached5  #453
Tyler Fugate    10'00.00"Unattached7  #1564
Sophia Mettes    10'00.00"Up and Running7  #771
Ella Block    10'00.00"Elite Performance7  #98
Hannah Chapin    10'00.00"Unattached7  #192
Kaitlyn Gray     9'06.00"Inversion TC11  442
Lilliane Aittama     9'06.00"Inversion11  2056
Ramona Wilder-Chis     9'00.00"Elite Performance13  1311
Charlotte Peterson     9'00.00"Spirit of Pre13  2018
Alexa Hempel     9'00.00"Inversion TC13  495
Hannah Golab     9'00.00"Elite Performance13  432
Lauren O'Brien     8'00.00"Unattached17  1851
Paulina Cole     8'00.00"Inversion TC17  220
Abigail Van Noord     8'00.00"Up & Running17  2050
Abby Simms     8'00.00"Inversion TC17  1104
Breanne Black     7'00.00"H20 Fleet21  92
Julia Hunt     7'00.00"Unattached21  2041
Elise Renberg     7'00.00"Spirit of Pre21  2017
Ella Gasiorek           NMUp and Running  417
Jenna Golab           NMUnattached  2052
Jessyca Sizemore           NMSpirit of Pre  1107

Event # 26 BOYS  Pole Vault

# MITS STATE QUALIFIER:   13'03.00"
Henry Sheldon    14'03.00"Up and Running1  #1091
Logan Clark    13'03.00"Tortoise & Hare2  #208
Logan Collins    12'09.00"Inversion Vault Club3  1512
Cavan Wilcox    12'09.00"Inversion TC3  1307
Brady Detter    12'03.00"Inversion Vault Club5  1510
Colin Nouhan    12'03.00"Spirit of Pre5  1531
Nicholas Campbell    12'03.00"Unattached5  172
Noah Schultz    12'03.00"Up and Running5  1064
Zach Dinverno    12'03.00"Unattached5  297
Trey Welch    12'03.00"Inversion TC5  1293
Noah Murray    11'09.00"Inversion TC11  828
Sam Murray    11'09.00"Unattached11  2020
Joey Villarosa    11'09.00"Unattached11  1252
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Max Schneider    11'09.00"Spirit of Pre11  1821
Cole Sheldon    11'00.00"Up and Running15  1090
Daniel Bolanos    10'00.00"AAYTC16  103
Jordan Harris    10'00.00"Spirit of Pre16  1530
Brayden Stavros     9'00.00"Spirit of Pre18  1809
Clark Sheldon     7'00.00"Up & Running19  1089
Brendan Hood           NMInversion Vault Club  1511

Event # 27 GIRLS  Long Jump

# MITS STATE QUALIFIER:   15'03.00"
Jessica Robach    17'04.50"Unattached1  #1560
Samya Fisher    15'10.25"Unattached2  #2045
Caprice Fields    15'07.00"Quick Lightning3  #365
Kennedy Collins    15'06.00"Peoples Choice4  #223
Claire Matthews    15'05.00"Breen TC5  #744
Melissa Breiner    14'10.75"Tortoise & Hare6  134
Elizabeth Babcock    14'09.25"Unattached7  49
Kaila Hemphill    14'07.00"AAYTC8  496
Makayla Kegerreis    14'03.50"Unattached9  1816
Charlotte Peterson    14'01.50"Spirit of Pre10  2018
Autumn Glover    14'01.50"Peoples Choice10  429
Melia Williams    14'01.00"Michigan Blazers TC12  1325
Dana Decan    14'00.75"AAYTC13  1540
Samaria Branham    14'00.50"Flyy TC14  126
Ashley David    13'10.50"Michigan Mustangs15  270
Khaleah Winfield    13'05.00"Blazers TC16  2005
Megan Owen    13'00.75"Unattached17  1523
Kalynn Herrod    12'09.00"Michigan Accelerator18  507
Emily Rosenberg    12'01.50"Sport Heaven19  1011
Khamari Wingfield    11'07.00"Blazers TC20  2007
Emilia Nemirovsky    10'09.00"Sport Heaven21  841
Ryan Pesta    10'03.50"Sport Heaven22  913
Isabelle Perkins     9'09.00"Purple Track Club23  909
Kyra Flagler     9'05.00"Michigan Accelerator24  373
Lorielle Benton     9'02.00"Unattached25  84
Ava Gregory     6'06.00"Sport Heaven26  1833

Event # 28 BOYS  Long Jump

# MITS STATE QUALIFIER:   20'00.00"
Caden Domzalski    21'05.00"Dearborn TC1  #1556
Demetri Zervos    19'05.50"Unattached2  1362
Emond Heard    19'05.00"AAYTC3  489
Rashard Ray    19'04.75"Beast TC4  968
Brady Hawks    19'02.50"Anchor TC5  486
Theo Shepherd    19'02.00"Unattached6  2010
Damonte Jenkins    19'01.00"Unattached7  1802
Noah Murray    19'00.50"Inversion TC8  828
Lance Knoch    18'10.25"Blazers TC9  1514
Devin Russell    18'02.00"Unattached10  1836
Trevivon Taylor    18'01.75"Flyy Track Club11  1859
Fred George    17'04.00"MCTC12  1828
Cameron O'Day    17'00.75"Dearborn TC13  867
Ryan Rutkowski    16'10.75"Unattached14  1518
Jamikan Taylor    15'11.50"Flyy Track Club15  1860

Event # 29 GIRLS  Triple Jump

# MITS STATE QUALIFIER:   25'00.00"
Nicole Bow    33'07.00"Up & Running1  #112
Selina Shi    31'11.75"Sport Heaven2  #1848
Ceirighen Gill    28'01.50"Blazers TC3  #2003
Paulina Cole    27'08.50"Inversion TC4  #220
Isabelle Perkins    26'10.75"Purple Track Club5  #909
Elise Renberg    26'08.75"Spirit of Pre6  #2017
Tyler Fugate    26'06.00"Unattached7  #1564
Jessyca Sizemore    25'10.50"Spirit of Pre8  #1107
Charlotte Peterson           NMSpirit of Pre  2018

Event # 30 BOYS  Triple Jump

# MITS STATE QUALIFIER:   33'00.00"
Teo Tiburcio    40'11.25"Unattached1  #2062
Cameron O'Day    37'05.75"Dearborn TC2  #867
Cavan Wilcox    36'07.25"Inversion TC3  #1307

Noah Murray    36'06.50"Inversion TC4  #828
Brady Hawks    36'02.75"Anchor TC5  #486
George Faris    34'04.00"Dearborn TC6  #1533
Logan Collins    33'10.50"Inversion Vault Club7  #1512
Jordan Harris    33'09.50"Spirit of Pre8  #1530
Colin Nouhan    33'07.00"Spirit of Pre9  #1531
Fred George    33'06.00"MCTC10  #1828
Daniel Bolanos    33'06.00"AAYTC10  #103
Brendan Hood    33'05.00"Inversion Vault Club12  #1511
Maliq Carr    33'00.00"Unattached13  #182
Nikko Wood    30'03.50"Unattached14  2081
Theo Shepherd           NMUnattached  2010

Event # 31 GIRLS  Shot Put

# MITS STATE QUALIFIER:   32'00.00"
Ashley Micheaux    40'00.00"Next Level1  #776
Derin Adunbi    36'09.00"Purple Track Club2  #17
Erica Martin    35'02.50"Unattached3  #1561
Jordan Holton    32'06.00"Unattached4  #2042
Nia Long    31'01.50"Unattached5  698
Jennifer Sherwood    30'07.00"Unattached6  2016
Megan Niehaus    30'07.00"Unattached6  2019
Clayre Shaver    30'05.00"Magsig-Pallette8  1085
Kamryn Bice    27'10.50"Unattached9  89
Lily Moore    23'09.00"Six Mile TC10  806
Faith Ferrante    23'05.00"The Park11  363
Malaika Robinson    21'10.00"Track Life Univ12  1005

Event # 32 BOYS  Shot Put

# MITS STATE QUALIFIER:   46'06.00"
Tyler Bates    48'07.50"Unattached1  #63
Jake Zammitta    44'01.00"Unattached2  1358
Curtis Rogers    43'00.00"Str8 Smoking3  1006
Tanner Crookston    42'09.50"Unattached4  249
Sebastian Marku    42'09.50"Unattached4  1522
Rafael Davish    41'03.00"Unattached6  1551
Matt Sayre    40'03.00"Spirit of Pre7  1054
Daniel Fowler    40'00.50"Unattached8  388
Taden Gleason    35'08.50"Unattached9  1539
Blake Nelson    35'05.50"Dungeon10  1834
Phillip Smith    34'09.50"Trojan Athletics11  1127
Alan Villalobos    24'04.50"Unattached12  1250
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